period mentioned above, the deposited shall be forfeited and property shall be resold and defaulting pruchaser shall forfeit all claim to the property or to any part of
the sum for which it may be subsequently sold.

a) 14.08.2023
b) 13.12.2023
c) Rs. 15,66,773.90

(Rupees Fifteen Lakhs Sixty Six
Thousand Seven Hundred
Seventy Three and paise Ninety
only) as per 13(2) notice plus
interest and other applicable
charges thereon

Date of Auction : 27.02.2026, Time of Auction : 02.00 PM - 4.00 PM
Last date of EMD : 26.02.2026, Time upto 04.00 PM

Place of Sale: https://www.baanknet.com

[...]

- Nimta, Ward No. 27, District -
North 24 Parganas, Kolkata - 700049.

Property Image

a) Rs. 20.93 Lakh
b) Rs. 2.093 Lakh
c) Rs. 21,000.00

a)Haldia Branch

b)Manas Kumar Mondal
Guarantor :
Smt. Rudrani Mondal

2. a) 14.12.2023
b) 17.05.2024
c) Rs. 17,15,128.05

(Rupees Seventeen Lakhs Fifteen
Thousand One Hundred Twenty
Eight and paise Five only) as per
13(2) notice plus interest and other
applicable charges thereon

Authorised Of4cer Name : Nalin Lochan Deo, Phone No. 9031088850, Details of NEFT/RTGS for EMD : IFSC : PSIB0000719, A/c. 07195040070003
Residential property situated at J.

[...]

Property under Symbolic
Possession

Property Image

a) Rs. 48.36 Lakh
b) Rs. 4.836 Lakh
c) Rs. 48,500.00

a)Dunlop Bride Branch
b)M/s. A. B. Industries
Proprietor :
Smt. Aparna Bhattacharjee
Guarantor :
Sri Swapan Bhattacharjee

3. a) 30.05.2024
b) 09.08.2024
c) Rs. 36,32,493.13

(Rupees Thirty Six Lakhs Thirty
Two Thousand Four Hundred
Ninety Three and paise Thirteen
only) as per 13(2) notice plus
interest and other applicable
charges thereon

Authorised Of4cer Name : C. N. Lily, Phone No. 7641007212, Details of NEFT/RTGS for EMD : IFSC : PSIB0000719, A/c. 07195040070003
Equ i tab le Mor tgage of Four

[...]

Property under Physical Possesion.

For details visit our website : https://punjabandsind.bank.in

a) Rs. 21.20 Lakh
b) Rs. 2.12 Lakh
c) Rs. 22,000.00

a) Garalgacha Branch
b) M/s. Arjun Enterprises

Guarantor :
Mr. Somnath Dutta

4. a) 02.03.2024
b) 16.01.2025
c) Rs. 14,98,802.20

(Rupees Fourteen Lakhs Ninety
Eight Thousand Eight Hundred
Two and paise Twenty only) as per
13(2) notice plus interest and other
applicable charges thereon

Authorised Of4cer Name : C. N. Lily, Phone No. 7641007212, Details of NEFT/RTGS for EMD : IFSC : PSIB0000719, A/c. 07195040070003
Shop No. 4, Ground Floor, Shree

[...]

- Uttarpara, P. O. -
Makhla, Hooghly, Pin - 712245

Property Image

a) Rs. 32.00 Lakh
b) Rs. 3.20 Lakh
c) Rs. 32,000.00

a) Birati Branch
b) M/s. Global Hitech

Guarantors :
Shri Rabindra Sarkar and
Mrs. Manju Sarkar

5. a) 11.10.2021
b) 22.12.2022
c) Rs. 19,99,041.30

(Rupees Nineteen Lakhs Ninety
NineThousand Forty One and
paise Thirty only) as per 13(2)
notice plus interest and other
applicable charges thereon

Land measuring 1 Cottah 8 Chittack
with three storey building situated at
Holding No. 26, Naba Mahajati
Road, near Airport 2.5 No. Gate,
Under Dum Dum Municipality, Ward